A
L
-
6
3
2
6
 S

• Manufactured in the U.K
IP40 WARRANTY: 5 YEARS (2 Years Onsite)
Ordering Information
Model No Length
AL-6326-002
850mm
Lumens
17.5W 1725
Specification
Power: 17.5W/25.2W/31.4W/
50.5W
Voltage: AC 220-240V
Work
Temperature: -25℃ ~35℃/
Color
Temperature:
3000K/4000K
CRI: 80
Weight: 2.5kg/3.5kg/4.3kg
7.3kg
IP Rate: IP40
Warranty: 5 Years
2 Years Onsite
Colour Temperature
3000K
Power
AL-6326-001
850mm 17.5W 1825 4000K
AL-6326-003 25.2W 2575 3000K
AL-6326-004 1.2m 25.2W 2725 4000K
AL-6326-005 1.5m 31.4W 3150 3000K
AL-6326-006 1.5m 3325 4000K
1.2m
AL-6326-007 2.5m 5150
The AL-6326 offers a multitude of options and is perfectly suited to
operating as a solo luminaire, being arranged to create patterns or as
continuous lines of light.
KEY FEATURES
50.5W
AL-6326-008 2.5m 5425
3000K
4000K
31.4W
50.5W